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Position

General Mgr-Chief Engineer
Field Services Manager
Senior Engineer

Finance Officer

Staff Engineer

Construction Inspector
Information Syst Spec Il
Administrative Secretary
Admin Services Specialist
Technical Services Manager
Electrician Temporary
Intern

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)
Novato Sanitary District (Marin)

Department

Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering
Administration & Engineering

Administration & Engineering

Total Wages

$203,540
$149,471
$131,587
$112,489
$100,796
$89,094
$84,851
$82,796
$64,107
$45,520
$32,908
$14,328
$7,875
$6,975
$6,975
$6,525
$4,950



