	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Mgr-Chief Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$203,540
2.	Field Services Manager		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$149,471
3.	Senior Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$131,587
4.	Finance Officer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$112,489
5.	Staff Engineer		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$100,796
6.	Construction Inspector		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$89,094
7.	Information Syst Spec II		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$84,851
8.	Administrative Secretary		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$82,796
9.	Admin Services Specialist		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$64,107
10.	Technical Services Manager		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$45,520
11.	Electrician Temporary		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$32,908
12.	Intern		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$14,328
13.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$7,875
14.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$6,975
15.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$6,975
16.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$6,525
17.	Board Member		Novato Sanitary District (Marin)	Administration & Engineering	\$4,950